
Helping the Poor and Distressed    Dallin H. Oaks  Saturday, February 25 

Jesus Christ Is the Strength of Youth   Dieter F. Uchtdorf Sunday, February 26 

Seeing More of Jesus Christ in Our Lives   Tracy Y. Browning Monday, February 27 

A Framework for Personal Revelation   Dale G. Renlund  Tuesday, February 28 

Let Doing Good Be Our Normal    Rafael E. Pino  Wednesday, March 1 

The Eternal Principle of Love    Hugo Montoya  Thursday, March 2 

This Day       Ronald A. Rasband Friday, March 3 

What Is True?      Russell M. Nelson Saturday, March 4 

Follow Jesus Christ with Footsteps of Faith   M. Russell Ballard Sunday, March 5 

Beauty for Ashes: The Healing Path of Forgiveness  Kristin M. Yee  Monday, March 6 

Be Perfected in Him     Paul V. Johnson  Tuesday, March 7 

In Partnership with the Lord    Ulisses Soares  Wednesday, March 8 

And They Sought to See Jesus Who He Was  James W. McConkie III Thursday, March 9 

Building a Life Resistant to the Adversary   Jorge F. Zeballos  Friday, March 10 

The Doctrine of Belonging    D. Todd Christofferson Saturday, March 11 

Our Earthly Stewardship     Gérald Caussé  Sunday, March 12 

Wholehearted      Michelle D. Craig  Monday, March 13 

Are You Still Willing?     Kevin W. Pearson Tuesday, March 14 

Courage to Proclaim the Truth    Denelson Silva  Wednesday, March 15 

Drawing Closer to the Savior    Neil L. Andersen  Thursday, March 16 

Lifted Up upon the Cross     Jeffrey R. Holland Friday, March 17 

His Yoke Is Easy and His Burden Is Light   J. Anette Dennis  Saturday, March 18 

Happy and Forever     Gerrit W. Gong  Sunday, March 19 

Patterns of Discipleship     Joseph W. Sitati  Monday, March 20 

Lasting Discipleship     Steven J. Lund  Tuesday, March 21 

Put On Thy Strength, O Zion    David A. Bednar  Wednesday, March 22 

Overcome the World and Find Rest   Russell M. Nelson Thursday, March 23 

Legacy of Encouragement    Henry B. Eyring  Friday, March 24 

The Answer Is Jesus     Ryan K. Olsen  Saturday, March 25 

That They Might Know Thee    Jonathan S. Schmitt Sunday, March 26 

The Virtue of the Word     Mark D. Eddy  Monday, March 27 

Nourishing and Bearing Your Testimony   Gary E. Stevenson Tuesday, March 28 

We Can Do Hard Things through Him   Isaac K. Morrison  Wednesday, March 29 

Be True to God and His Work    Quentin L. Cook  Thursday, March 30 

Focus on the Temple     Russell M. Nelson Friday, March 31 
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